Position

Tutor

Tutor

Tutor

Tutor

Tutor

Tutor

Tutor

Tutor

Tutor

Project Specialist

Tutor

Tutor

Other Positions Held Community College District

South Orange County
Community College District

South Orange County
Community College District

South Orange County
Community College District

South Orange County
Community College District

South Orange County
Community College District

South Orange County
Community College District

South Orange County
Community College District

South Orange County
Community College District

South Orange County
Community College District

South Orange County
Community College District

South Orange County
Community College District

South Orange County
Community College District

Department

Learning Assistance
Program (IVc) (Nbu
Temporaries)

Learning Assistance

Program (IVc) (Nbu
Temporaries)

Learning Assistance
Program (IVc) (Nbu
Temporaries)

Learning Assistance
Program (IVc) (Nbu
Temporaries)

Learning Assistance
Program (IVc) (Nbu
Temporaries)

Learning Assistance
Program (IVc) (Nbu
Temporaries)

Learning Assistance

Program (IVc) (Nbu
Temporaries)

Learning Assistance
Program (IVc) (Nbu
Temporaries)

Learning Assistance
Program (IVc) (Nbu
Temporaries)

Learning Assistance
Program (IVc) (Nbu
Temporaries)

Learning Assistance
Program (1Vc) (Nbu
Temporaries)

Learning Assistance
Program (1Vc) (Nbu
Temporaries)

Total Wages

$7,259

$7,152

$5,944

$5,912

$5,631

$5,488

$5,385

$4,971

$4,740

$4,380

$4,041

$4,010

Total Retirement &
Health Contribution

$0

$0

$0

$0

$0

$0

$0

$0

$0

$0

$0

$0



Tutor

Tutor

Tutor

Tutor

Tutor

Tutor

Tutor

Tutor

Tutor

Tutor

Tutor

Tutor

Tutor

South Orange County
Community College District

South Orange County
Community College District

South Orange County
Community College District

South Orange County
Community College District

South Orange County
Community College District

South Orange County
Community College District

South Orange County
Community College District

South Orange County
Community College District

South Orange County
Community College District

South Orange County
Community College District

South Orange County
Community College District

South Orange County
Community College District

South Orange County
Community College District

Learning Assistance
Program (IVc) (Nbu
Temporaries)

Learning Assistance
Program (IVc) (Nbu
Temporaries)

Learning Assistance
Program (IVc) (Nbu
Temporaries)

Learning Assistance
Program (1Vc) (Nbu
Temporaries)

Learning Assistance

Program (IVc) (Nbu
Temporaries)

Learning Assistance
Program (IVc) (Nbu
Temporaries)

Learning Assistance
Program (IVc) (Nbu
Temporaries)

Learning Assistance
Program (IVc) (Nbu
Temporaries)

Learning Assistance
Program (IVc) (Nbu
Temporaries)

Learning Assistance
Program (IVc) (Nbu
Temporaries)

Learning Assistance
Program (IVc) (Nbu
Temporaries)

Learning Assistance
Program (IVc) (Nbu
Temporaries)

Learning Assistance
Program (IVc) (Nbu
Temporaries)

$4,007

$3,794

$3,780

$3,686

$3,300

$3,195

$2,484

$2,429

$2,415

$2,262

$2,241

$2,128

$2,072

$0

$0

$0

$0

$0

$0

$0

$0

$0

$0

$0

$0

$0



Tutor

Tutor

Tutor

Tutor

Tutor

Tutor

Tutor

Tutor

Tutor

Tutor

Tutor

Tutor

Tutor

South Orange County
Community College District

South Orange County
Community College District

South Orange County
Community College District

South Orange County
Community College District

South Orange County
Community College District

South Orange County
Community College District

South Orange County
Community College District

South Orange County
Community College District

South Orange County
Community College District

South Orange County
Community College District

South Orange County
Community College District

South Orange County
Community College District

South Orange County
Community College District

Learning Assistance
Program (IVc) (Nbu
Temporaries)

Learning Assistance
Program (IVc) (Nbu
Temporaries)

Learning Assistance
Program (IVc) (Nbu
Temporaries)

Learning Assistance
Program (1Vc) (Nbu
Temporaries)

Learning Assistance

Program (IVc) (Nbu
Temporaries)

Learning Assistance
Program (IVc) (Nbu
Temporaries)

Learning Assistance
Program (IVc) (Nbu
Temporaries)

Learning Assistance
Program (IVc) (Nbu
Temporaries)

Learning Assistance
Program (IVc) (Nbu
Temporaries)

Learning Assistance
Program (IVc) (Nbu
Temporaries)

Learning Assistance
Program (IVc) (Nbu
Temporaries)

Learning Assistance
Program (IVc) (Nbu
Temporaries)

Learning Assistance
Program (IVc) (Nbu
Temporaries)

$1,680

$1,661

$1,645

$1,627

$1,557

$1,537

$1,444

$1,418

$1,407

$1,279

$1,227

$1,178

$1,172

$0

$0

$0

$0

$0

$0

$0

$0

$0

$0

$0

$0

$0



Tutor

Tutor

Tutor

Tutor

Tutor

Tutor

Tutor

Tutor

Tutor

Tutor

Tutor

Tutor

Tutor

South Orange County
Community College District

South Orange County
Community College District

South Orange County
Community College District

South Orange County
Community College District

South Orange County
Community College District

South Orange County
Community College District

South Orange County
Community College District

South Orange County
Community College District

South Orange County
Community College District

South Orange County
Community College District

South Orange County
Community College District

South Orange County
Community College District

South Orange County
Community College District

Learning Assistance
Program (IVc) (Nbu
Temporaries)

Learning Assistance
Program (IVc) (Nbu
Temporaries)

Learning Assistance
Program (IVc) (Nbu
Temporaries)

Learning Assistance
Program (1Vc) (Nbu
Temporaries)

Learning Assistance

Program (IVc) (Nbu
Temporaries)

Learning Assistance
Program (IVc) (Nbu
Temporaries)

Learning Assistance
Program (IVc) (Nbu
Temporaries)

Learning Assistance
Program (IVc) (Nbu
Temporaries)

Learning Assistance
Program (IVc) (Nbu
Temporaries)

Learning Assistance
Program (IVc) (Nbu
Temporaries)

Learning Assistance
Program (IVc) (Nbu
Temporaries)

Learning Assistance
Program (IVc) (Nbu
Temporaries)

Learning Assistance
Program (IVc) (Nbu
Temporaries)

$1,169

$1,150

$1,034

$930

$759

$618

$550

$530

$501

$480

$462

$442

$429

$0

$0

$0

$0

$0

$0

$0

$0

$0

$0

$0

$0

$0



Tutor

Tutor

Tutor

Tutor

Tutor

Tutor

Tutor

South Orange County
Community College District

South Orange County
Community College District

South Orange County
Community College District

South Orange County
Community College District

South Orange County
Community College District

South Orange County
Community College District

South Orange County
Community College District

Learning Assistance
Program (IVc) (Nbu
Temporaries)
Learning Assistance
Program (IVc) (Nbu
Temporaries)
Learning Assistance
Program (IVc) (Nbu
Temporaries)
Learning Assistance
Program (1Vc) (Nbu
Temporaries)
Learning Assistance
Program (IVc) (Nbu
Temporaries)
Learning Assistance
Program (IVc) (Nbu
Temporaries)
Learning Assistance
Program (IVc) (Nbu
Temporaries)

$405

$402

$385

$328

$258

$120

$80

$0

$0

$0

$0

$0

$0

$0



