Position O	ther Positions Held	Community College District	Department	Total Wages	Total Retirement & Health Contribution
Tutor		South Orange County Community College District	Learning Assistance Program (IVc) (Nbu Temporaries)	\$7,259	\$0
Tutor		South Orange County Community College District	Learning Assistance Program (IVc) (Nbu Temporaries)	\$7,152	\$0
Tutor		South Orange County Community College District	Learning Assistance Program (IVc) (Nbu Temporaries)	\$5,944	\$0
Tutor		South Orange County Community College District	Learning Assistance Program (IVc) (Nbu Temporaries)	\$5,912	\$0
Tutor		South Orange County Community College District	Learning Assistance Program (IVc) (Nbu Temporaries)	\$5,631	\$0
Tutor		South Orange County Community College District	Learning Assistance Program (IVc) (Nbu Temporaries)	\$5,488	\$0
Tutor		South Orange County Community College District	Learning Assistance Program (IVc) (Nbu Temporaries)	\$5,385	\$0
Tutor		South Orange County Community College District	Learning Assistance Program (IVc) (Nbu Temporaries)	\$4,971	\$0
Tutor		South Orange County Community College District	Learning Assistance Program (IVc) (Nbu Temporaries)	\$4,740	\$0
Project Specialist		South Orange County Community College District	Learning Assistance Program (IVc) (Nbu Temporaries)	\$4,380	\$0
Tutor		South Orange County Community College District	Learning Assistance Program (IVc) (Nbu Temporaries)	\$4,041	\$0
Tutor		South Orange County Community College District	Learning Assistance Program (IVc) (Nbu Temporaries)	\$4,010	\$0

Tutor	South Orange County Community College District	Learning Assistance Program (IVc) (Nbu Temporaries)	\$4,007	\$0
Tutor	South Orange County Community College District	Learning Assistance Program (IVc) (Nbu Temporaries)	\$3,794	\$0
Tutor	South Orange County Community College District	Learning Assistance Program (IVc) (Nbu Temporaries)	\$3,780	\$0
Tutor	South Orange County Community College District	Learning Assistance Program (IVc) (Nbu Temporaries)	\$3,686	\$0
Tutor	South Orange County Community College District	Learning Assistance Program (IVc) (Nbu Temporaries)	\$3,300	\$0
Tutor	South Orange County Community College District	Learning Assistance Program (IVc) (Nbu Temporaries)	\$3,195	\$0
Tutor	South Orange County Community College District	Learning Assistance Program (IVc) (Nbu Temporaries)	\$2,484	\$0
Tutor	South Orange County Community College District	Learning Assistance Program (IVc) (Nbu Temporaries)	\$2,429	\$0
Tutor	South Orange County Community College District	Learning Assistance Program (IVc) (Nbu Temporaries)	\$2,415	\$0
Tutor	South Orange County Community College District	Learning Assistance Program (IVc) (Nbu Temporaries)	\$2,262	\$0
Tutor	South Orange County Community College District	Learning Assistance Program (IVc) (Nbu Temporaries)	\$2,241	\$0
Tutor	South Orange County Community College District	Learning Assistance Program (IVc) (Nbu Temporaries)	\$2,128	\$0
Tutor	South Orange County Community College District	Learning Assistance Program (IVc) (Nbu Temporaries)	\$2,072	\$0

Tutor	South Orange County Community College District	Learning Assistance Program (IVc) (Nbu Temporaries)	\$1,680	\$0
Tutor	South Orange County Community College District	Learning Assistance Program (IVc) (Nbu Temporaries)	\$1,661	\$0
Tutor	South Orange County Community College District	Learning Assistance Program (IVc) (Nbu Temporaries)	\$1,645	\$0
Tutor	South Orange County Community College District	Learning Assistance Program (IVc) (Nbu Temporaries)	\$1,627	\$0
Tutor	South Orange County Community College District	Learning Assistance Program (IVc) (Nbu Temporaries)	\$1,557	\$0
Tutor	South Orange County Community College District	Learning Assistance Program (IVc) (Nbu Temporaries)	\$1,537	\$0
Tutor	South Orange County Community College District	Learning Assistance Program (IVc) (Nbu Temporaries)	\$1,444	\$0
Tutor	South Orange County Community College District	Learning Assistance Program (IVc) (Nbu Temporaries)	\$1,418	\$0
Tutor	South Orange County Community College District	Learning Assistance Program (IVc) (Nbu Temporaries)	\$1,407	\$0
Tutor	South Orange County Community College District	Learning Assistance Program (IVc) (Nbu Temporaries)	\$1,279	\$0
Tutor	South Orange County Community College District	Learning Assistance Program (IVc) (Nbu Temporaries)	\$1,227	\$0
Tutor	South Orange County Community College District	Learning Assistance Program (IVc) (Nbu Temporaries)	\$1,178	\$0
Tutor	South Orange County Community College District	Learning Assistance Program (IVc) (Nbu Temporaries)	\$1,172	\$0

Tutor	South Orange County Community College District	Learning Assistance Program (IVc) (Nbu Temporaries)	\$1,169	\$0
Tutor	South Orange County Community College District	Learning Assistance Program (IVc) (Nbu Temporaries)	\$1,150	\$0
Tutor	South Orange County Community College District	Learning Assistance Program (IVc) (Nbu Temporaries)	\$1,034	\$0
Tutor	South Orange County Community College District	Learning Assistance Program (IVc) (Nbu Temporaries)	\$930	\$0
Tutor	South Orange County Community College District	Learning Assistance Program (IVc) (Nbu Temporaries)	\$759	\$0
Tutor	South Orange County Community College District	Learning Assistance Program (IVc) (Nbu Temporaries)	\$618	\$0
Tutor	South Orange County Community College District	Learning Assistance Program (IVc) (Nbu Temporaries)	\$550	\$0
Tutor	South Orange County Community College District	Learning Assistance Program (IVc) (Nbu Temporaries)	\$530	\$0
Tutor	South Orange County Community College District	Learning Assistance Program (IVc) (Nbu Temporaries)	\$501	\$0
Tutor	South Orange County Community College District	Learning Assistance Program (IVc) (Nbu Temporaries)	\$480	\$0
Tutor	South Orange County Community College District	Learning Assistance Program (IVc) (Nbu Temporaries)	\$462	\$0
Tutor	South Orange County Community College District	Learning Assistance Program (IVc) (Nbu Temporaries)	\$442	\$0
Tutor	South Orange County Community College District	Learning Assistance Program (IVc) (Nbu Temporaries)	\$429	\$0

Tutor	South Orange County Community College District	Learning Assistance Program (IVc) (Nbu Temporaries)	\$405	\$0
Tutor	South Orange County Community College District	Learning Assistance Program (IVc) (Nbu Temporaries)	\$402	\$0
Tutor	South Orange County Community College District	Learning Assistance Program (IVc) (Nbu Temporaries)	\$385	\$0
Tutor	South Orange County Community College District	Learning Assistance Program (IVc) (Nbu Temporaries)	\$328	\$0
Tutor	South Orange County Community College District	Learning Assistance Program (IVc) (Nbu Temporaries)	\$258	\$0
Tutor	South Orange County Community College District	Learning Assistance Program (IVc) (Nbu Temporaries)	\$120	\$0
Tutor	South Orange County Community College District	Learning Assistance Program (IVc) (Nbu Temporaries)	\$80	\$0